v p—_—

No

11-

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

MBAOY AC Ne 19 r. Ky3HeLKa,

®.1.0. pebeHka

['peumHa MuneHa
["'eHHaabeBHa
>KnHranosa BepoHuka
MakcrumoBHa
YcTnHoB Makcum
Kupnnnosuny
KoueTkoB ApceHuii
Cepreesuy

boukoB MapK
Amntpresny
dunmmoHoBa AraTta
JeHncoBHa
®eoKTUCTOB JdaHnun
Amntpresny
HukntnHa ¥ nbaHa
AnekcaHpOBHa
Py3aiknH ApTem
AnekceeBuny

Boukos Casenuii
Mwuxaiinosuy
Tperynosa AiinnHa
PannesHa

MopwkoB 'ne6
AnekceeBuny
'ynakoB AnekcaHap
AHppeeBny
YyacTknHa CHexkaHa
EBreHoeBHa
ApPUCKNHA YnbsAHa
PomaHOBHa

EnnH Tumoden
AneKcaHapoBMYy
Uybaposa Bukropus
CepreeBHa

Kawaesa Manvka
npapoBHa

NioHb 2021 rop

[arta
POXAEHNS
15.03.2018
12.04.2019
16.12.2019
20.11.2019
05.05.2019
02.11.2018
27.08.2018
07.11.2018
18.07.2019
29.10.2019
19.05.2018
19.08.2018
23.11.2016
19.12.2014
21.10.2018
01.11.2019

27.07.2016

01.09.2014

2021 1.

AOY AC Nel9 r. KysHelka

FO.A. Ko3noBa

[MpuKas o
3a4ncneHnn

Nod6-1,
01.06.2021
Ned'7-p,
01.06.2021
No48-p
01.06.2021
Ne49-n
01.06.2021
Ne50-4
01.06.2021
Ne51-a
01.06.2021
Ne52-1
04.06.2021
Ne53-1
07.06.2021
Ne54-4
07.06.2021

Ne56-1
21.06.2021
Ne57-4
21.06.2021

Ne59-1
22.06.2021
Ne60-A
22.06.2021

11pHr
OTYMnCNeH
No45-.
01.06.202;

Ne55-4
08.06.2"

Ne58-1
21.06.2021

Ne61-A
24.06.2021



