## МБДОУ ДС № 19 г. Кузнецка,

## Июнь 2021 год

No	Ф.И.О. ребенка	Дата	Приказ о	Приказ
		рождения	зачислении	отчислены
1.	Гречина Милена	15.03.2018		№45-д
	Геннадьевна			01.06.2021
2.	Жингалова Вероника	12.04.2019	№46-д	
	Максимовна		01.06.2021	
3.	Устинов Максим	16.12.2019	№47-д	
	Кириллович		01.06.2021	
4.	Кочетков Арсений	20.11.2019	№48-д	
	Сергеевич		01.06.2021	
5.	Бочков Марк	05.05.2019	№49-д	
	Дмитриевич		01.06.2021	
6.	Филимонова Агата	02.11.2018	№50-д	
	Денисовна		01.06.2021	
7.	Феоктистов Даниил	27.08.2018	№51-д	
	Дмитриевич		01.06.2021	
8.	Никитина Ульяна	07.11.2018	№52-д	
	Александровна		04.06.2021	
9.	Рузайкин Артем	18.07.2019	№53-д	
	Алексеевич		07.06.2021	
10.	Бочков Савелий	29.10.2019	№54-д	
	Михайлович		07.06.2021	
11.	Трегулова Айлина	19.05.2018		№55-д
	Раилевна			08.06.2021
12.	Горшков Глеб	19.08.2018	№56-д	
	Алексеевич		21.06.2021	
13.	Гуляков Александр	23.11.2016	№57-д	
	Андреевич		21.06.2021	
14.	Участкина Снежана	19.12.2014		№58-д
	Евгеньевна			21.06.2021
15.	Арискина Ульяна	21.10.2018	№59-д	
	Романовна		22.06.2021	
16.	Елин Тимофей	01.11.2019	№60-д	
	Александрович		22.06.2021	
17.	Чубарова Виктория	27.07.2016		№61-д
	Сергеевна			24.06.2021
18.	Кашаева Малика	01.09.2014		Maca
	Илдаровна			30.0

CPH 102-00 2021 г.

Заведующий МБДОУ ДС №19 г. Кузнецка

\_ Ю.А. Козлова